North@@dackamas Schools

6:30

6:35

6:45

6:50

7:15

7:50

8:10

8:30

Budget Committee Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, May 2, 2023
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
Live Streamed via NCSD YouTube Channel

. Call to Order Matt Makara

a. Pledge of Allegiance/Native Land Acknowledgement
b. Review of April 18, 2023 Budget Committee Informational Meeting Notes

Election of Officers Matt Makara
Budget Guiding Principles & NCSD Equity Lens Matt Makara
Budget Message Shay James
Budget Presentation Matt Makara
Public Comment Matt Makara
. Committee Questions/Comments Presiding Officer

Recess until May 16, 2023 Budget Meeting Presiding Officer



