

Budget Committee Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM Live Streamed via NCSD YouTube Channel

6:30	1.	Call to Order	Matt Makara
		a. Pledge of Allegiance/Native Land Acknowledgementb. Review of April 18, 2023 Budget Committee Informational Meet	ing Notes
6:35	2.	Election of Officers	Matt Makara
6:45	3.	Budget Guiding Principles & NCSD Equity Lens	Matt Makara
6:50	4.	Budget Message	Shay James
7:15	5.	Budget Presentation	Matt Makara
7:50	6.	Public Comment	Matt Makara
8:10	7.	Committee Questions/Comments	Presiding Officer
8:30	8.	Recess until May 16, 2023 Budget Meeting	Presiding Officer